RESISTANCE F

MAR AND SCRATCH RESISTANCE

OF ESLON®-DC POLYCARBONATE-PLATES

Polycarbonate ESD-Standard Polycarbonate ESD Hard Coat
PC407AS ® PC417AS PH407AS ® PH427AS

@ PC427AS PC447AS PH407ASO ® PH417AS
PC497AS PH407ASU PH447AS
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RESISTANCE

Test Condition:
Friction wheel
according to JIS L 0823

Load:
900g/cm?

Abradant:
Dust repellent cloth

ESD-STANDARD
10°

108

107

10°

SURFACE RESISTIVITY Q/0O0
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SCRATCH
RESISTANCE

Test Condition:
Friction wheel
according to JIS L 0823

Load:
500g/cm?

Abradant:
Steel wool #0000
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If not otherwise mentioned all data refer to a sheet thickness of 3mm. All data show the typical values, no guaranteed values for specification purpose. Date of publication:31.01.2023
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